· Customize your application with the single-position MagStir
Genie or the four-position MultiMagStir Genie!
· MagStir Genie may be used with any regular flask/beaker or
spinner flask and a maximum sample weight of 5.0 Kg.
· MultiMagStir Genie may be used with up to 4 1L flasks/beakers
or 3 1L spinner flasks and a maximum sample weight of 10.0 Kg.
· High and low speed range including reverse and interval
stirring for applications ranging from gentle stirring for cell

· Automatic mode recalls and executes one of up to 4 user-
defined protocols.
Ordering Information Specifications
Catalog No.  Description
SI-0300   MagStir Genie, 120V/100V
SI-0301   MagStir Genie, 230V, No Plug
SI-0302   MagStir Genie, 230V, Euro/Swiss Plug
SI-0303   MagStir Genie, 230V, British Plug
SI-0306  MagStir Genie, 240V, Australian Plug
SI-3000  MultiMagStir Genie, 120V/100V
SI-3001  MultiMagStir Genie, 230V, No Plug
SI-3002  MultiMagStir Genie, 230V, Euro/Swiss Plug
SI-3003  MultiMagStir Genie, 230V, British Plug